CycleSafe Outdoor Bicycle Locker Options Selector

EXTERIOR LOCKER DOOR OPTIONS (8):
Weather Shield, Lock Area Vinyl Cover
Key Safe Box with Combination Code

Louvered Air Vent

Stainless Cover Plate Upgrade
Aluminum Door ID Plate
Custom Aluminum Door ID Plate

Custom Resin Door ID Plate w/Logo & QR Code Info
Swing handle/U-lock Security kit

INTERIOR LOCKER DOOR OPTIONS (7):

Storage Bin
Door Check

Abloy Exec Lock Cylinder Upgrade

Master Key Cylinder Upgrade

Master Key Set (3)

Digital Access Retrofit Kit w/BLE Cellular

Digital Access Maintenance Kit, Power Pack for Lock Overide

LOCKER INTERIOR OPTIONS (8):
Floor Panel Sheet (for starter units only)

Coat Hooks (2 per locker included with Propark)
Cabin Light
Metal Interior Partition Diagonal Divider, Custom Coated

Polycarbonate Clear Interior Partition

Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Interior Partition (SMC)
Single Sided Access Bike Track
Power Station - eBike Recharging Schematics

LOCKER EXTERIOR OPTIONS (3):
Touch up Paint - Sandstone

Custom Color
Flouropolymer Clear Top Coat

LOCKER SIGNAGE OPTIONS (5):
Display Panel 24" x 60" PosterGrip® Front-Loading Frames

Display Panel 44" x 72" PosterGrip® Front-Loading Frames

Minimum order 25

Reflective Bike Parking Label

Bike Responsibility Label (door warning label)

Locker Graphics (wraps) - technical information available

Printed Controlled
3-9-18 Document

ProPark

[]
l
[]

Included

Included

[0

Included

OOoO00Oo0uoo odood

OO

]
O

1/end panel
incl

]
l

EcoPark

OO0 dogooo

2 2
> >

Oodoogdn gopodo

2
>

L0 O

OO0 O oo

Part #

10792
11680
10768

19548
10703

19587

10789
10635
10605
10607
10609
15745
15746

10670/19579

10790
10788
19520
19566
19522
10410

10154
10150

19901
19905

10709

LS4.1.021-B


https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/weather-shield/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/key-safe-box/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/storage-bin/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/door-check/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/bike-locker-digital-access/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/floor-panel/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/coat-hooks/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/bike-lockers/propark-view-thru/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/power-station/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/bike-locker-custom-color/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/display-panel/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/display-panel/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/bicycle-parking-label/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/bike-locker-user-responsibility-label/

LOCKER SYSTEM MOUNTING/BASE OPTIONS (4):
Double Tier Locker Kit
Aluminum Mounting Plate (for anchoring on asphalt surfaces)

Locker Base Connecting/Leveling Channel
Leveling Feet & Hardware

LOCKER ASSEMBLY OPTION(1):
Shipped pre-assembled (single units only)

RELATED LOCKER PRODUCT OPTIONS (4):
CyclePort Shelter Compliments ProPark Double Tiered Lockers

3" Bike Parking Tubular Bollards by Impact Recovery Systems

Public Bike Air Pump - by Bike Fixation

Public Repair Stand - by Bike Fixation

LOCKER ADMINISTRATION OPTIONS (5):
Vel-Key Storage, Various Solutions*

Spare Abloy EXEC Lock Cylinder w/3-keys
Spare Chicago Ace Il Lock Cylinder w/ 2-keys

Abloy EXEC Key Replacement Services *

Chicago Lock ACE Tubular Barrel Key Replacement Services *

[]
l
[]

Included

oo [

Oz OO

NA

Contact the CycleSafe sales team for more information and customized item pricing.

oo [

oo

arise. Contact the CycleSafe sales team for pricing.

CycleSafe lockers are built to last a lifetime, but we all know that things happen. A car or snow plow
damages a door or end panel. Users lose the keys or tamper with the lock cylinders. Replacements
for these parts and all other Propark and Ecopark locker components are available for purchase at any
time. Savvy administrators keep extra parts on hand so they can quickly be switched should the need

CycleSafe

SECURE BICYCLE PARKING

Sales Team 616.954.9977
info@cyclesafe.com
www.cyclesafe.com

Printed
3-9-18

Controlled
Document

Varies
10689
10676
19577

*Varies
19951
*Varies
Varies

10605
19535
10610
19546

LS4.1.021-B


https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/bike-shelters/cycleport/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/bike-parking-tubular-marker/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/public-bike-pump/
https://cyclesafe.com/bike-parking/add-ons/public-bike-repair-stand/
https://cyclesafe.com/?s=key+replacement
https://cyclesafe.com/?s=key+replacement

