CycleSafe Outdoor Bicycle Locker Options Selector

	ProPark	EcoPark	Part #
EXTERIOR LOCKER DOOR OPTIONS (8):			
Weather Shield, Lock Area Vinyl Cover			10792
Key Safe Box with Combination Code			11680
Louvered Air Vent			10768
Stainless Cover Plate Upgrade	Included		19548
Aluminum Door ID Plate	Included		10703
Custom Aluminum Door ID Plate			
Custom Resin Door ID Plate w/Logo & QR Code Info	П	П	
Swing handle/U-lock Security kit	N/A		19587
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
INTERIOR LOCKER DOOR OPTIONS (7):			
Storage Bin		NA	10789
Door Check		NA	10635
Abloy Exec Lock Cylinder Upgrade	Included		10605
Master Key Cylinder Upgrade			10607
Master Key Set (3)			10609
<u>Digital Access Retrofit Kit w/BLE Cellular</u>			15745
Digital Access Maintenance Kit, Power Pack for Lock Overide			15746
LOCKER INTERIOR OPTIONS (8):			
Floor Panel Sheet (for starter units only)			10670/19579
Coat Hooks (2 per locker included with Propark)			10790
Cabin Light			10788
Metal Interior Partition Diagonal Divider, Custom Coated			19520
Polycarbonate Clear Interior Partition			19566
Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Interior Partition (SMC)			19522
Single Sided Access Bike Track			10410
Power Station - eBike Recharging Schematics		NA	
LOCKER EXTERIOR OPTIONS (3):			
Touch up Paint - Sandstone			10154
<u>Custom Color</u>			10150
Flouropolymer Clear Top Coat			
LOCKER SIGNAGE OPTIONS (5):			
<u>Display Panel 24" x 60" PosterGrip® Front-Loading Frames</u>			19901
<u>Display Panel 44" x 72" PosterGrip® Front-Loading Frames</u>			19905
Minimum order 25		_	
Poflective Pike Parking Label	1/end panel incl		10709
Reflective Bike Parking Label Bike Responsibility Label (door warning label)			10/09
Locker Graphics (wraps) - technical information available			
Locker Graphics (wraps) - technical information available			

LOCKER SYSTEM MOUNTING/BASE OPTIONS (4):			
Double Tier Locker Kit			Varies
Aluminum Mounting Plate (for anchoring on asphalt surfaces)		NA	10689
Locker Base Connecting/Leveling Channel		NA	10676
Leveling Feet & Hardware	Included		19577
LOCKER ASSEMBLY OPTION(1):			
Shipped pre-assembled (single units only)			
RELATED LOCKER PRODUCT OPTIONS (4):			
CyclePort Shelter Compliments ProPark Double Tiered Lockers			*Varies
3" Bike Parking Tubular Bollards by Impact Recovery Systems			19951
Public Bike Air Pump - by Bike Fixation			*Varies
Public Repair Stand - by Bike Fixation			Varies
LOCKER ADMINISTRATION OPTIONS (5):			
Vel-Key Storage, Various Solutions*			
Spare Abloy EXEC Lock Cylinder w/3-keys			10605
Spare Chicago Ace II Lock Cylinder w/ 2-keys	NA		19535
Abloy EXEC Key Replacement Services *			10610
Chicago Lock ACE Tubular Barrel Key Replacement Services *	NA		19546

Contact the CycleSafe sales team for more information and customized item pricing.

CycleSafe lockers are built to last a lifetime, but we all know that things happen. A car or snow plow damages a door or end panel. Users lose the keys or tamper with the lock cylinders. Replacements for these parts and all other Propark and Ecopark locker components are available for purchase at any time. Savvy administrators keep extra parts on hand so they can quickly be switched should the need arise. Contact the CycleSafe sales team for pricing.



Sales Team 616.954.9977 info@cyclesafe.com www.cyclesafe.com